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# Day Date Match Venue Time Results

1 Saturday 17-Feb Lahore Qalandars vs
Islamabad United

Gaddafi Stadium,
Lahore

7:30
PM

TBD

2 Sunday 18-Feb Quetta Gladiators vs
Peshawar Zalmi

Gaddafi Stadium,
Lahore

2:00
PM

TBD

3 Sunday 18-Feb Multan Sultans vs Karachi
Kings

Multan Cricket
Stadium

7:30
PM

TBD

4 Monday 19-Feb Lahore Qalandars vs
Quetta Gladiators

Gaddafi Stadium,
Lahore

7:30
PM

TBD

5 Tuesday 20-Feb Multan Sultans vs
Islamabad United

Multan Cricket
Stadium

7:30
PM

TBD

6 Wednes
day

21-Feb Peshawar Zalmi vs
Karachi Kings

Gaddafi Stadium,
Lahore

2:00
PM

TBD

7 Wednes
day

21-Feb Multan Sultans vs Lahore
Qalandars

Multan Cricket
Stadium

7:30
PM

TBD

8 Thursda
y

22-Feb Quetta Gladiators vs
Islamabad United

Gaddafi Stadium,
Lahore

7:30
PM

TBD

9 Friday 23-Feb Multan Sultans vs
Peshawar Zalmi

Multan Cricket
Stadium

7:30
PM

TBD

10 Saturday 24-Feb Lahore Qalandars vs
Karachi Kings

Gaddafi Stadium,
Lahore

7:30
PM

TBD

11 Sunday 25-Feb Multan Sultans vs Quetta
Gladiators

Multan Cricket
Stadium

2:00
PM

TBD

12 Sunday 25-Feb Lahore Qalandars vs
Peshawar Zalmi

Gaddafi Stadium,
Lahore

7:30
PM

TBD

https://cricmemo.com
https://cricmemo.com/psl/squads/lahore-qalandars/
https://cricmemo.com/psl/squads/quetta-gladiators/
https://cricmemo.com/psl/squads/islamabad-united/
https://cricmemo.com/psl/squads/peshawar-zalmi/


13 Monday 26-Feb Islamabad United vs
Peshawar Zalmi

Gaddafi Stadium,
Lahore

7:30
PM

TBD

14 Tuesday 27-Feb Lahore Qalandars vs
Multan Sultans

Gaddafi Stadium,
Lahore

7:30
PM

TBD

15 Wednes
day

28-Feb Karachi Kings vs
Islamabad United

Karachi National
Stadium

7:30
PM

TBD

16 Thursda
y

29-Feb Karachi Kings vs Quetta
Gladiators

Karachi National
Stadium

7:30
PM

TBD

17 Saturday 2-Mar Lahore Qalandars vs
Peshawar Zalmi

Rawalpindi Cricket
Stadium

2:00
PM

TBD

18 Saturday 2-Mar Islamabad United vs
Quetta Gladiators

Rawalpindi Cricket
Stadium

7:30
PM

TBD

19 Sunday 3-Mar Karachi Kings vs Multan
Sultans

Karachi National
Stadium

7:30
PM

TBD

20 Monday 4-Mar Islamabad United vs
Peshawar Zalmi

Rawalpindi Cricket
Stadium

7:30
PM

TBD

21 Tuesday 5-Mar Multan Sultans vs
Peshawar Zalmi

Rawalpindi Cricket
Stadium

7:30
PM

TBD

22 Wednes
day

6-Mar Karachi Kings vs Quetta
Gladiators

Rawalpindi Cricket
Stadium

2:00
PM

TBD

23 Wednes
day

6-Mar Islamabad United vs
Lahore Qalandars

Rawalpindi Cricket
Stadium

7:30
PM

TBD

24 Thursda
y

7-Mar Islamabad United vs
Karachi Kings

Karachi National
Stadium

7:30
PM

TBD

25 Friday 8-Mar Peshawar Zalmi vs Quetta
Gladiators

Rawalpindi Cricket
Stadium

7:30
PM

TBD

26 Saturday 9-Mar Karachi Kings vs Lahore
Qalandars

Karachi National
Stadium

7:30
PM

TBD

27 Sunday 10-Mar Islamabad United vs
Multan Sultans

Rawalpindi Cricket
Stadium

2:00
PM

TBD

https://cricmemo.com/psl/squads/multan-sultans/
https://cricmemo.com/psl/squads/karachi-kings/


28 Sunday 10-Mar Lahore Qalandars vs
Quetta Gladiators

Karachi National
Stadium

7:30
PM

TBD

29 Monday 11-Mar Karachi Kings vs
Peshawar Zalmi

TBA 7:30
PM

TBD

30 Tuesday 12-Mar Multan Sultans vs Quetta
Gladiators

TBA 7:30
PM

TBD

31 Thursda
y

14-Mar Qualifier 1 vs 2 TBA 7:30
PM

TBD

32 Friday 15-Mar Eliminator 1 (3 vs 4) TBA 7:30
PM

TBD

33 Saturday 16-Mar Eliminator 2 (Loser
Qualifier vs Winner
Eliminator)

TBA 7:30
PM

TBD

34 Sunday 18-Mar FINAL MATCH TBA 7:30
PM

TBD
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